



AA ROTINI W/ BREADSTICK

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: SERVING
Serving per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 417 Calories from Fat 176

% Daily Value²

Total Fat 19.6g	30%
Saturated Fat 6.7g	34%
Trans Fat ¹ 1.0g	
Cholesterol 54mg	18%
Sodium 721mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 39.2g	13%
Dietary Fiber 3.0g	12%
Sugars 9.1g	
Protein 19.1g	38%

Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	Iron 22%



¹ - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes.
² - Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
 N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.

Allergens

Milk	Egg	Peanut	Tree Nut	Fish	Shellfish	Soy	Wheat
YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES

YES = Present NO = Absent ? = Undefined

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.



Pertinent Product Information (PPI)

5591CE

WGR Rotini w/ Italian Meat Sauce

Product Title:

PASTA WITH BEEF AND SAUCE

JTM Item Numbers: 5591CE

Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	7.44	3.53
Serving Size (g)	210.9	100
Servings Per Case	64	
Calories (kcal)	315	149
Protein (g)	18	8
Carbohydrates (g)	24	11
Dietary Fiber (g)	2	1
Total Sugar (g)	8	4
Added Sugar (g)	2.17	1.03
Fat (g)	16	8
Saturated Fat (g)	6.2	3.0
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	1.0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	54	26
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.08	0.04
Calcium (mg)	58	27
Iron (mg)	3	1
Potassium (mg)	1,306.92	619.63
Sodium (mg)	621	294

Ingredients:

WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), ROTINI (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, glycerol monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ONIONS, SUGAR, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), SEASONING (sugar, onion, spice, garlic), SALT, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SOYBEAN OIL, CITRIC ACID, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY.

CN Statement:

CN ID Number: 097892

This 30 lb. case provides 64 servings 7.44 oz each. Each 7.44 oz serving (by weight) of Pasta with Beef and Sauce provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat, 1/4 cup red/orange vegetable, and 1.00 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 01-19.)

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	20049485055918
Case Pack	30# 6 Bags
Net Weight	30.00 lbs
Gross Weight	31.30 lbs
Case Length	15.31 in
Case Width	11.88 in
Case Height	6.88 in
Case Cube	0.72 ft
TixHi	10x7
Shelf Life (frozen)	548 days

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

Allergens:

Egg, Wheat

LET'S CREATE GREAT DISHES TOGETHER.®

Print Date/Time: 7/28/2020 12:15:46PM

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030
(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519
For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com



**ANNE ARUNDEL
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

2644 Riva Road, Annapolis, MD 21401 | 410-222-5000 · 301-970-8644 (WASH) · 410-222-5500 (TDD) | www.aacps.org

**Allergen & Sensi tiveIngredient
Attachment 3
(One form per supplied item)**

Product: WGR Rotini w/ Italian Meat Sauce	Product Code Number: 5591CE & CP5591
Company: JTM Provisions Co., Inc.	Contact Name & Number: Mike Ptak/800-626-2308

Fill in the following chart for each product you supply to the Anne Arundel County Public Schools.

√ Yes or No.

Component	Present in Product?
Milk	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Egg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Peanut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Tree Nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Shellfish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Soy	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Wheat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

Is there a policy to prevent cross contamination? Yes No

Is this product produced in a peanut free facility? Yes No

Is this product produced in a tree nut free facility? Yes No

IF FOR ANY REASON, THERE ARE MODIFICATIONS TO THIS PRODUCT, YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR UPDATING YOUR RECORDS AND NOTIFYING US IMMEDIATELY.

Form completed by:

Signature of Representative

3-6-19

Date

National Bid & Governmental Sales Manager

Title

Bread Sticks, WG, LS, Garlic, 5" (#1638)



What's a good meal without a garlic and buttery breadstick? Ours are sprinkled with fresh bits of parsley to make them extra delicious and USDA Smart Snack approved. So ditch the guilt and enjoy!

General Specifications

Pack: 240/1.19 oz
 Servings per Case: 240
 Kosher: No
 Shelf Life: 2 hours at ambient. 365 days frozen.
 Status: Available



SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
 Nutritional Ratio: 27-5-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0
 Whole Grain: 9.65g, 51%
 Enriched Flour: 9.18g
 Combined Flour 18.83g

INGREDIENTS

Breadstick: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Contains Less Than 2%: Salt, Potassium Chloride, Yeast, Ascorbic Acid (dough conditioner), Microbial Enzymes, Vegetable Protein. Spread: Vegetable Oil Blend (Soybean, Palm), Water, Crushed Garlic, Dried Garlic, Salt, Contains 2% Or Less: Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Monoglycerides, Natural Flavors, Onion Powder, Sunflower Lecithin, Spice, Garlic Extract, Lactic Acid, Beta-Carotene (for color).

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Bread Stick (34g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars <1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.8mg	4%
Potassium 100mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.





**ANNE ARUNDEL
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

2844 Riva Road, Annapolis, MD 21401 | 410-222-5000 · 301-970-8644 (WASH) · 410-222-5500 (TDD) | www.aacps.org

**Allergen & Sensitive Ingredient
Attachment 3
(One form per supplied item)**

Product: Bread Sticks, WG, Mozzarella Cheese/Jalapeno Mozz/Garlic	Product Code Number: 1621, 1622, 1638
Company: Bake Crafters Food Company	Contact Name & Number: Linda Matthews 423-402-8732

Fill in the following chart for each product you supply to the Anne Arundel County Public Schools.

√ Yes or No.

Component	Present in Product?	
Milk	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No
Egg	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Peanut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Tree Nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Shellfish	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Soy	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No
Wheat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No

Is there a policy to prevent cross contamination? Yes No

Is this product produced in a peanut free facility? Yes No

Is this product produced in a tree nut free facility? Yes No

IF FOR ANY REASON, THERE ARE MODIFICATIONS TO THIS PRODUCT, YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR UPDATING YOUR RECORDS AND NOTIFYING US IMMEDIATELY.

Form completed by:

Linda Matthews
Signature of Representative

4/3/19

Date

Product & Quality Control Specialist

Title